
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Key :-
1 1 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 1

T F

5 Wood 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
T F 1 1 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 1

3 Wood 
T 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Driver 1 1 1 2 4 4 3 1 1 1 1

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 Wood 

T F

6 Iron 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
T F 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1

5 Iron 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 1 2 3 2 1

T F R

8 Iron 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
T F R 1 1 2 2 2 1 1

7 Iron 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 1 1 1 2 2

T F R W   Player Aid V1
& 2L ( 4 Iron) 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

T F R W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
& 2L (3 Iron) 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 1 1 1 1 1

B

& 2L SW 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
B 1 1 1 1 1 1

& 2L Sand Wedge 
G

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 1 1 1

T F

Pitching Wedge 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
T F R 1 1 1 1

9 Iron Putter 

1
2
3

20
(36 =  9 Hs)

(20-12 = 10H-18H)

GolfProfi

Chip Allocation
HC <= Chips Par +/-

-1
0
1

-2

Stableford Table

6
7
8

4
5

-5
-4
-3

4

34
32
22

52
48
44
42
38 3

2
1

Points
6
6
5

(46)

0
02

321 9

2/4 3/4
1 3 1 1

6
Putter

2/2 2/3

8

6

6

4

4

(40)

(53)

12

10

10

8

(26.4)

(30)

20

20

20

12

(36 =  9 Hs)

(20-12 = 10H-18H)

(<=11.5, 12.0 etc =

1H, 2Hs etc)

T F

F

T

T

T

T

T

F

F

F

F

F

F

R

R

R

R

W

W

B

B

T F

F R

G

FT R B

T

T

Colour and 
number of 

sides of die to 
go in this 
square

Handicap at 
which this die 

becomes 
available

Suggested 
club 

equivalence

Hex type that 
club can be 

used in.

Shaded red = 
use red die if 

advanced club 
not available.

Solid red = 
always use 

red die.

W

T

Red with blue 
centre = use 
red die until 

driver is 
available on 
current hole

T

T

T

T
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